

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5358-5359/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 25/11/2004 in LPA No.438/2004 and
WP No.3699/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT JABALPUR)

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL MALAJKHAND

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 08/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Dube,Sr.Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The special leave petitions are wrongly listed.

List them again in usual course.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Khushi Ram]

Court Master